Delivery prices
Abase
1 Yard $49.12
2 yrds $69.69
3 yrds $90.25
4 yrds $110.82
3/4 Stone
1yrd $60.48
2 yrds $92.96
3yrds $125.44
4yrds $157.92
Chips
1Yrd $50.40
2 Yrds $72.80
3 Yrds $95.20
4 Yrds $117.60
Delivery to paint lake
3/4 Stone Semiload $804.48
Abase Semiload  $558.08
Sand Semi load $558.08
Chips Semiload  $602.88
Topsoil Semiload $1,325.63
Abase 1Ton $175.14
3/4 Stone 1Ton $224.42
Sand 1Ton $175.14

A. Sapach Trucking Ltd 2021 Gravel price list

Topsoil
1Yrd
2yrds

3 yrds
4 yrds

Sand
1Yrd

2 yrds
3yrds
4yrds

Topsoil
Abase
Sand
Chip

$84.79
$143.33
$201.86
$260.40

$46.41
$66.57
$86.73
$106.90

Pick up by customer
Abase $25 per yard
Sand $25 per yard
3/4 Stone $35 per yard
Chips $30 per yard
Topsoil ~ S55 per yard

* All prices will have an additional 2% Fuel Surcharge applied.

* Extra delivery charge to Setting Lake

Tandem load
Tandem load
Tandem load
Tandem load

3/4 Stone Tandem load

Chips
Topsoil

1Ton
1Ton

$184.10
$328.65

$706.13
$356.48
$356.48
$378.88
$479.68



