A. Sapach Trucking Ltd 2021 Gravel price list

	Delivery	prices				Pick up by customer		
Abase			Topsoil		Aba	ase	\$25 per yard	
1 Yard	\$49.12		1 Yrd	\$84.79	Sar	nd	\$25 per yard	
2 yrds	\$69.69		2yrds	\$143.33	3/4	4 Stone	\$35 per yard	
3 yrds	\$90.25		3 yrds	\$201.86	Chi	ips	\$30 per yard	
4 yrds	\$110.82		4 yrds	\$260.40	Тор	psoil	\$55 per yard	
3/4 Stone			Sand					
1 yrd	\$60.48		1Yrd	\$46.41				
2 yrds	\$92.96		2 yrds	\$66.57				
3yrds	\$125.44		3yrds	\$86.73				
4yrds	\$157.92		4yrds	\$106.90				
Chips				* All prices will have an additional 2% Fuel Surcharge applied.				
1 Yrd	\$50.40							
2 Yrds	\$72.80		* Extra delivery charge to Setting Lake					
3 Yrds	\$95.20							
4 Yrds	\$117.60							
Delivery to paint lake								
3/4 Stone	Semi load	\$804.48	Topsoil	Tandem load	\$706.13			
Abase	Semi load	\$558.08	Abase	Tandem load	\$356.48			
Sand	Semi load	\$558.08	Sand	Tandem load	\$356.48			
Chips	Semi load	\$602.88	Chip	Tandem load	\$378.88			
Topsoil	Semi load	\$1,325.63	3/4 Stone	Tandem load	\$479.68			

\$184.10

\$328.65

1Ton

1Ton

Abase

Sand

3/4 Stone 1Ton

\$175.14

\$224.42

\$175.14

Chips

Topsoil

1Ton

1Ton